
      

 5 Km Open     

      

1 Matt Van Shepdael 15:34 25-29 Riddell-3 

2 Calvin Reimer 16:21 20-24 Riddell-3 

3 Nathan Dyck 16:29 15-19 Riddell-3 

4 Mikhail Gerylo 16:34 30-34 Riddell-1 

5 Joshua Malenchuk 16:41 25-29 Riddell-3 

6 Noel Kendle 16:49 20-24 Riddell-3 

7 John Coffin 17:14 40-44 Twosome 

8 Carter Heroux 17:26 15-19 Riddell-1 

9 Nate Phillips 17:27 15-19 Riddell-3 

10 Matthew Hamilton 17:38 40-44 Headingley 

11 Shaun Saurette 17:54 25-29 Police 

12 Erik Christiannson 18:14 25-29 Riddell-1 

13 Dylan Peters 18:22 20-24 Riddell-3 

14 Brian Bell 18:23 40-44 Police 

15 Jonathan Shalom  18:33 45-49 Headingley 

16 Aleksander Pacin 18:48 15-19 Riddell-1 

17 Alain Goguen 19:03 40-44 Riddell-1 

18 Robert Tetrault 19:09 40-44 Twosome 

19 Luc Fornier 19:17 25-29 Riddell-1 

20 Devin Drury 19:18 30-34 Burn Fund 

21 Derek Elliott 19:19 30-34 Police 

22 Robert Beinke 19:22 50-54 Riddell-1 

23 Matthew Norlen 19:24 15-19 Headingley 

24 Jon Belanger 19:24 40-44 Twosome 

25 Charles Tetrault 19:26 40-44 Twosome 

26 Mark McLoughlin 19:30 35-39 Twosome 

27 Danys Dorge 19:34 40-44 Riddell-1 

28 Hayden Bowman 19:43 15-19 Riddell-1 

29 Christopher Westdale 19:44 50-54 Riddell-1 

30 Jose Neves 19:48 25-29 Riddell-1 

31 Kevin Boutet 19:52 45-49 Burn Fund 

32 Ryan Bilous 19:58 15-19 Headingley 

33 Shannon Dueck 20:08 45-49 Police 

34 Tejas Bertrand-Meadows 20:14 15-19 Police 

35 Wade Shollenberg 20:19 35-39 Headingley 

36 Jared Desrosiers 20:20 45-49 Riddell-1 

37 Matt Morison 20:22 30-34 Riddell-1 

38 Steve Alexander 20:23 30-34 Burn Fund 

39 Joel Guillemin 20:30 30-34 Riddell-1 

40 Jeffrey Wheeler 20:32 30-34 Riddell-1 

41 Jonas Eastcott 20:32 30-34 Headingley 

42 Ian McCorrister 20:27 15-19 Riddell-1 



43 Melvin Yumang 20:40 40-44 Riddell-1 

44 Michael Resler  20:46 20-24 Twosome 

45 Chris Buzunis 20:53 40-44 Riddell-3 

46 Lee Beaucage 20:57 40-44 Headingley 

47 Kasbien Mikulsen 20:58  10-14 Riddell-1 

48 Sheldon Pohl 21:01 60-64 Twosome 

49 Milo Hastings 21:03  10-14 Headingley 

50 Oscar Foo 21:04  10-14 Burn Fund 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Kasbien Mikulsen 20:58  10-14 Riddell-1 

2 Milo Hastings 21:03  10-14 Headingley 

3 Oscar Foo 21:04  10-14 Burn Fund 

4 Liam Grawberger 21:34  10-14 Headingley 

5 Isaac Foo 21:39  10-14 Burn Fund 

6 Noah Lafreniere 22:04  10-14 Riddell-2 

7 Austin Baker 22:14  10-14 Riddell-3 

8 Tane Bertrand-Meadows 22:19  10-14 Headingley 

9 Oliver Ruby 22:31  10-14 Riddell-1 

10 Hudson Van Den Bussche 22:28  10-14 Riddell-1 

      

1 Nathan Dyck 16:29 15-19 Riddell-3 

2 Carter Heroux 17:26 15-19 Riddell-1 

3 Nate Phillips 17:27 15-19 Riddell-3 

4 Aleksander Pacin 18:48 15-19 Riddell-1 

5 Matthew Norlen 19:24 15-19 Headingley 

6 Hayden Bowman 19:43 15-19 Riddell-1 

7 Ryan Bilous 19:58 15-19 Headingley 

8 Tejas Bertrand-Meadows 20:14 15-19 Police 

9 Ian McCorrister 20:37 15-19 Riddell-1 

10 Lukas Klassen 21:43 15-19 Police 

      

1 Calvin Reimer 16:21 20-24 Riddell-3 

2 Noel Kindle 16:49 20-24 Riddell-3 

3 Dylan Peters 18:22 20-24 Riddell-3 

4 Michael Resler 20:46 20-24 Twosome 

5 Noel Roy 23:12 20-24 Riddell-1 

6 Brandon Reeves  24:33 20-24 Headingley 

7 Mayowa Adewunmi  25:14 20-24 Police 

8 Amritjeet Suri  25:42 20-24 Police 

9 Tyler Hattie  26:25 20-24 Headingley 

10 Loki Johnson  26:30 20-24 Burn Fund 

      

1 Matthew Van Schepdael 15:34 25-29 Riddell-3 



2 Joshua Malenchuk 16:42 25-29 Riddell-3 

3 Shaun Saurette 17:54 25-29 Police 

4 Erik Christianson 18:14 25-29 Riddell-1 

5 Luc Fornier 19:17 25-29 Riddell-1 

6 Jose Neves 19:48 25-29 Riddell-1 

7 Owen Kiss 22:02 25-29 Headingley 

8 Spencer Kauenhofer 22:21 25-29 Riddell-1 

9 Matthew Schneider  22:48 25-29 Police 

10 Trentin Eyssens 23:40 25-29 Headingley 

      

1 Mikhail Gerylo 16:34 30-34 Riddell-1 

2 Devin Drury 19:18 30-34 Burn Fund 

3 Derek Elliott 19:19 30-34 Police 

4 Matt Morison 20:22 30-34 Riddell-1 

5 Steve Alexander 20:23 25-29 Burn Fund 

6 Joel Guillemin 20:30 30-34 Riddell-1 

7 Jeffrey Wheeler 20:32 30-34 Riddell-1 

8 Jonas Eastcott 20:32 30-34 Headingley 

9 Justin Bourassa 21:24 30-34 Riddell-1 

10 Evan Orlikow 21:26 30-34 Riddell-1 

10 Joey Gargaro 21:26 30-34 Headingley 

      

1 Mark McLoughlin 19:30 35-39 Twosome 

2 Wade Schollenberg 20:19 35-39 Headingley 

3 Stephen Powell 21:05 35-39 Police 

4 Andrew Feguson 21:07 35-39 Twosome 

5 Justin March 21:12 35-39 Riddell-3 

6 Michael Horowitz 21:20 35-39 Headingley 

7 Daryl Croft 21:42 35-39 Riddell-1 

8 Jed Dodd 22:04 35-39 Twosome 

9 Bryce Desender 22:30 35-39 Twosome 

10 Dustin Schollenberg  24:14 35-39 Headingley 

      

1 John Coffin 17:14 40-44 Twosome 

2 Matthew Hamilton 17:38 40-44 Headingley 

3 Brian Bell 18:23 40-44 Police 

4 Alain Goguen 19:03 40-44 Riddell-1 

5 Robert Tetrault 19:09 40-44 Twosome 

6 Jon Belanger 19:24 40-44 Twosome 

7 Charles Tetrault 19:26 40-44 Twosome 

8 Danys Dorge 19:34 40-44 Riddell-1 

9 Melvin Yumang 20:41 40-44 Riddell-1 

10 Chris Buzunis 20:53 40-44 Riddell-3 

      

1 Jonathan Shalom 18:33 45-49 Headingley 



2 Kevin Boutet 19:52 45-49 Burn Fund 

3 Shannon Dueck 20:08 45-49 Police 

4 Jared Desrosiers 20:20 45-49 Riddell-1 

5 Todd Friesen 21:08 45-49 Riddell-1 

6 Mattew Stacey 23:13 45-49 Riddell-1 

7 Cameron Funk  23:42 45-49 Riddell-1 

8 Jason Bilous 23:56 45-49 Headingley 

9 Kevin Sim  24:18 45-49 Police 

10 David Pinette  24:49 45-49 Police 

      

1 Robert Beinke 19:22 50-54 Riddell-1 

2 Christopher Westdale 19:44 50-54 Riddell-1 

3 Stefan Pacin 21:34 50-54 Riddell-2 

4 Ondrej Pacin 21:43 50-54 Riddell-2 

5 Kevin Wolk 21:43 50-54 Headingley 

6 Andrew Stuart-Edwards 21:45 50-54 Riddell-1 

7 Ferdinand Del Rosario 21:48 50-54 Riddell-1 

8 Bill Gamache 22:38 50-54 Twosome 

9 Jonathan Hales 22:55 50-54 Headingley 

10 Kristopher Koschik 23:06 50-54 Riddell-3 

      

1 Dan Bevington 21:17 55-59 Burn Fund 

2 Emile Morrissette 22:24 55-59 Headingley 

3 Glenn Oleksuk 22:35 55-59 Riddell-1 

4 Aldo Furlan 22:43 55-59 Riddell-1 

5 Chris Dick 22:48 55-59 Twosome 

6 Wilmar Ariza 23:02 55-59 Burn Fund 

7 Peter Hughes 23:29 55-59 Burn Fund 

8 Philippe Richer  24:11 55-59 Riddell-1 

9 John Helsdon  25:06 55-59 Riddell-1 

10 Von Block  26:30 55-59 Twosome 

      

1 Sheldon Pohl 21:01 60-64 Twosome 

2 Bob Cox 21:27 60-64 Burn Fund 

3 Stephen Terichow Parrott 21:56 60-64 Burn Fund 

4 Jeremy Birkbeck 22:14 60-64 Twosome 

5 Glen Nivet 23:33 60-64 Police 

6 Gordan Flett 23:58 60-64 Twosome 

7 Shawn Bjornsson  26:00 60-64 Riddell-1 

8 Paul Peters Derry  27:28 60-64 Twosome 

9 Brent Prior  27:45 60-64 Police 

10 Edward Willmott  29:03 60-64 Burn Fund 

      

1 Karl Sproll 22:59 65-69 Riddell-1 

2 Bruce Young  24:17 65-69 Riddell-1 



3 Glen Easton  24:28 65-69 Riddell-1 

4 Dwight Suderman  24:33 65-69 Police 

5 Paul Brault  25:59 65-69 Twosome 

6 Neil Ferguson  26:27 65-69 Twosome 

7 Greg Brock  29:15 65-69 Police 

8 Joel Remis  29:26 65-69 Riddell-1 

9 Jim Bugera  31:55 65-69 Police 

10 Dave Kehler  31:55 65-69 Police 

      

1 Al Stewart  24:09 70-74 Headingley 

2 Alphonse Bernard  24:35 70-74 Twosome 

3 Robert Stewart  25:01 70-74 Twosome 

4 James Goho  28:41 70-74 Riddell-1 

5 Dave Reede  28:56 70-74 Police 

6 Richard Fletcher  35:57 70-74 Police 

7 Bob Doolin  37:00 70-74 Riddell-1 

8 Colin Reed  37:51 70-74 Riddell-1 

      

1 Robert Doolan  36:17 75-79 Headingley 

2 Colin Reed  37:36 75-79 Burn Fund 

3 Frank Matheson  46:02 75-79 Police 

4 Doug Bell  54:46 75-79 Police 

      

1 Robert Paulet 1:14:04 80-84 Police 

      

1 Jim Anderson  40:42 85-89 Riddell-1 

2 Jack Dubnicoff  49:02 85-89 Burn Fund 

      

      
 


